M S Ramaiah University of Applied Sciences - Bangalore

Trimester End Examination Timetable

Faculty FHMCT
Programme PGDFM
Examination Trimester End Examination - August 2024
Semester = 3
Building Aesthetics, Safety and
Monday, August 12, 2024 Monday |PGDFM 9:30AM | 1:30PM | BHGMf511A . : Y 100
Security
Tuesday, August 13, 2024| Tuesday [PGDFM 9:30 AM | 1:30PM BHFM510A |Quality and Analytics 100
Wednesday, August 14, 2024| Wednesday |PGDFM 9:30AM | 1:30PM | BHGN512A [Audit Plan and Evaluation 100
Monday, August 19, 2024| Monday |PGDFM 9:30 AM | 1:30PM BHGE511A |Airport Facility Management 100
Building Aesthetics, Safety and
Tuesday, August 20, 2024| Tuesday |PGDFM 10:00 AM | 1:00 PM | BHGMf511A S 'tg Y 100
ecurity
Wednesday, August 21, 2024 | Wednesday |PGDFM 10:00 AM | 1:00 PM BHFM510A [Quality and Analytics 100
Thursday, August 22, 2024| Thursday |PGDFM 10:00 AM| 1:00 PM | BHGN512A |Audit Plan and Evaluation 100
Friday, August 23, 2024 Friday PGDFM 10:00 AM | 1:00 PM BHGN513A |People and Social Skills 100
Saturday, August 24, 2024| Saturday |PGDFM 10:00 AM| 1:00 PM BHGES511A |Airport Facility Management 100

Tentative date of announcement of results:

Friday, August 30, 2024
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T AC. Raakal,

Controller.of Examibﬂl Oé'll },(‘},




